NEW 12 LED Architectural Floodlight & Wall Mount 6 LED
Hubbell Outdoor Lighting’s ALF family has expanded and now features a 12 LED flood and wall mount 6 LED.
Both 6 and 12 LED fixtures are excellent for small floodlighting applications such as signs, façade, landscape ac-
cent or small area illumination. The wall mount ALFW-6LU is a versatile solution for doorways entrances featur-
ing an adjustable pivot from 0-75˚. The ALF family’s compact size allows the flood or wall mount to be easily
hidden or blend into the landscape environment.
Architectural LED Floodlight
Hubbell Outdoor Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard Greenville, SC 29607  • www.hubbelloutdoor.com  •  864-678-1000               Rev 2.15
Key Features & Benefits
•   ALF-6LU – 10.1w delivering 905 lumens
•  ALF-12LU – 21.4w delivering 1913 lumens
•  Wall mount ALFW cast aluminum cover/quick mount plate/
  universal adapter for easy installation
•  5000K high CRI LEDs
•  Long life – 50,000 hours L70
•  Wide uniform beam – 3 times set back
•  Rugged, weatherproof, compact, low profile
  • Extruded aluminum housing
  • Tempered glass lens
  • Silicone gasket seal
  • Brass threads at knuckle
•  Dark bronze powder coat finish
•  UL1598 listed for use in wet locations
Tempered, silk screened glass lens, 6 & 12 LED                   Decorative, ribbed back for sleek heat dissipation
Weathertight end caps
and gasket
Wide beam
lensed LEDs
Rugged knuckle with locking
teeth and brass threads
Wall mount  fits 3 1/2” or 4”
standard junction boxes
ALF Design FeAtures
OrDering inFOrmAtiOn On reverse siDe
ALF 12 LED KNUCKLE MOUNT
ALFW 6 LED WALL MOUNT
ALF 6 LED KNUCKLE MOUNT
ORDERING INFORMATION
PERFORMANCE
A B C D
12/24" 3 1/2" 1 1/2" 3 1/2"
305/609.6 mm 89 mm 38 mm 89 mm
A B C D
5 1/2" 6 1/2" 1 1/8" 2 1/8"
139 mm 165 mm 28 mm 54 mm
A
B
D
C
A
A B
D
C
C
D
B
ALF Architectural LED Floodlight Application
Before After   ALF-6LU-5K-BZ-PC
Catalog Number Wattage Number of LEDs Voltage1 Lumens Life CCT
Weight
lbs. (kg)
1/2” KNUCKLE MOUNT
ALF-6LU-5K-BZ 10.1 6 120-277V 905 50,000 hrs 5000K 4.0 (1.8)
ALF-12LU-5K-BZ 21.4 12 120-277V 1913 50,000 hrs 5000K  8.0 (3.6)
WALLMOUNT
ALFW-6LU-5K-BZ-PC 10.7 6 120V 510 50,000 hrs 5100K 4.5 (2.0)
1 Unit should not be used above 240V in Canada
A
B
D
C
A
A B
D
C
C
D
B
Hubbell Outdoor Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard Greenville, SC 29607  • www.hubbelloutdoor.com  •  864-678-1000               Rev 2.16
A
B
D
C
A
A B
D
C
C
D
B
ALF-12LU FLOOD ALF-6LU WALL MOUNTALF-6LU FLOOD